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Chief Financial Officer, NBC 
Associate Director 

Financial Management and Budget 
James W. Beall, CPA 

Finance and Procurement 
Systems Division 
Barbara M. Walters 

Business Management Office 
Barbara L. Eaton 

Accounting Operations 
Division 

Connie M. Sanborn 

Strategic Planning and 
Business Development Office 

Vickie L. Borden 

NBC Audit Liaison Office 
Dean N. Martin 

NBC Budget Office 
Christopher W. Richey 

Financial Management and Budget 
Directorate 
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Quality Assurance 
Branch 

Robert Bowles, Br. Chief 
303-969-5769 

robert_g_bowles@nbc.gov 

Finance and Procurement Systems 
Division 

Finance and Procurement Systems Division 
Barb Walters, Division Director 

303-969-5814 
barbara_m_walters@nbc.gov 

Karl Kammann, Deputy Division Director 
703-390-6643 

karl_p_kammann@nbc.gov 

Project Management 
Office 

Mary Sullivan, Chief 
303-969-5738 

mary_b_sullivan@nbc.gov 

Complementary 
Systems Branch 

Denise Lombardi, Br. Chief 
303-969-7354 

denise_m_lombardi@nbc.gov 

Application Mgmt 
Branch 

Bobby Smith, Br. Chief 
703-390-6645 

bobby_n_smith@nbc.gov 

Application Dev 
Branch 

Lonnie Hastings, Br. Chief 
703-390-6625 

lonnie_hastings@nbc.gov 

Functional Support 
Branch 

Kristine Prael, Br. Chief 
303-969-5821 

kristine_r_prael@nbc.gov 
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Accounting Operations Division 
Connie Sanborn, Division Director 

303-969-5458 
connie_m_sandborn@nbc.gov 

AMD Finance Support 
Branch - Boise 

Andrew Boydston 
208-433-5044 

andrew_boydston@nbc.gov 

General Accounting 
Branch 

Mike Conkey, Br. Chief 
303-969-5587 

michael_j_conkey@nbc.gov 

Fiscal Services Branch 
Deborah Baring-Schmidt, 

Br. Chief 
303-969-5870 

deborah_a_baring-schmidt@nbc.gov 

PCS 
Section 

Gen Acct 
Section A 

Gen Acct 
Section B 

Billings and 
Collections Section 

Travel Payments 
Section A & Section B 

Vendor Payments 
Section A 

Vendor Payments 
Section B 

Grants Management 
Section 
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Internal Control/Audit 
Liaison Branch 

Gary Frazer, Br. Chief 
303-969-7121 

gary_l_frazer@nbc.gov 

PCS Section - Cindy Osif – 303-969-7426 cindy_m_osif@nbc.gov 
Travel Payments Section A – Cathy Rios – 303-969-5878 cathy_s_rios@nbc.gov 
Travel Payments Section B – Chappie Chapman – 303-969-7369 gerald_chapman@nbc.gov 
Vendor Payments Section A – Karen Knoll – 303-969-5770 karen_a_knoll@nbc.gov 
Vendor Payments Section B – Debbie Sanrah – 303-969-7378 debbie_s_sanrah@nbc.gov 
Grants Management Section – Renae Marchesi – 303 969-5886 renae_e_marchesi@nbc.gov 

Gen Acct Section A – Mike Conkey (Acting) – 303-969-5587 
michael_j_conkey@nbc.gov 
Gen Acct Section B – Barbara Campbell – 303-969-7454 
barbara_j_campbell@nbc.gov 
Billings/Collections Section – Gail Cunnington – 303-969-7190 
gail_i_cunnington@nbc.gov 

Accounting Operations 
Division 
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